
£40.00 £20.00
Joining

Fee

£17.00 £8.50

£6.50

£5.00

£3.50
£2.00

£15.00

£13.50

£11.50

£10.00

£30.00

£27.00

£23.00

£20.00

£13.00

Subscription Rates
Basingstoke & District Model Engineering Society

Postal applications to:

B&DMES Treasurer, 1 Grosvenor Close, Hatch Warren,

The Society Insurance year runs from 1st April -  31st March.

until the 28th March.

A period of grace for renewal of an existing membership is allowed

The financial year runs from 1st - 28th February (29th in leap years).

Previous members rejoining, on or after the 28th March and within 12 months of any

June

July

August

September

Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG22 4RQ

£2.00 Adult Junior

October

November

December

January
February

£40.00

£37.00

£33.00

April

May

If joining during:

If joining during:
If joining during:

March

previous membership, have to pay the full Annual Fee plus the joining fee.
Junior 

(Half Adult full year) 

If joining during:

If joining during:

If joining during:

If joining during:

If joining during:

If joining during:

New Members:

If joining during:

If joining during:

If joining during:

Existing Members:
(Adult full year)

Basic Subscription

New Members:

Previous Members:

These rates apply to new members joining after the start of the new year.

£10.00

£7.00
£4.00

£20.00

£18.50

£16.50

Southern Federation brokers via the club . Talk to the Treasurer for more information.

Insurance for Models, Tools, Public Liability and Personal Injury is available from the


