

Basingstoke & District Model Engineering Society

Subscription Rates

The financial year runs from 1st - 28th February (29th in leap years).

A period of grace for renewal of an existing membership is allowed until the 28th March.

The Society Insurance year runs from 1st April - 31st March.

Insurance for Models, Tools, Public Liability and Personal Injury is available from the Southern Federation brokers via the club. Talk to the Treasurer for more information.

New Members:

These rates apply to new members joining after the start of the new year.

Previous Members:

Previous members rejoining, on or after the 28th March and within 12 months of any previous membership, have to pay the full Annual Fee plus the joining fee.

Existing Members:	Basic Subscription (Adult full year)		£40.00	Junior (Half Adult full year)		£20.00
New Members:	Joining					
	Fee	£2.00		Adult	Junior	
If joining during:		March		£40.00	£20.00	
If joining during:		April		£37.00	£18.50	
If joining during:		May		£33.00	£16.50	
If joining during:		June		£30.00	£15.00	
If joining during:		July		£27.00	£13.50	
If joining during:		August		£23.00	£11.50	
If joining during:		September		£20.00	£10.00	
If joining during:		October		£17.00	£8.50	
If joining during:		November		£13.00	£6.50	
If joining during:		December		£10.00	£5.00	
If joining during:		January		£7.00	£3.50	
If joining during:		February		£4.00	£2.00	

Postal applications to:

B&DMES Treasurer, 1 Grosvenor Close, Hatch Warren, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG22 4RQ